MAKING THE SWITCH

TO ANO-TILL SYSTEMS APPROACH

A Beginner’s No-till Workshop

Salina Bicentennial Center Heritage Hall

9:00AM
9:10-9:40 AM

9:45-10:20 AM
10:25-10:55 AM

11:00-11:35AM

11:40 AM-12:30 PM
12:30-1:05PM

1:10-1:45PM

1:45-2:15PM
2:15-2:30PM
2:30-3:15PM

3:20-4:05PM

4:10-4:55 PM

JANUARY 23,2017

WELCOME

CREATING THE RIGHT MINDSET
Bud Davis, Doug Palen

SOILS DEMONSTRATIONS
KEEPING THE SOIL COVERED

Scott Ravenkamp, Josh Lloyd

ESTABLISHING A ROTATION WITH DIVERSITY
Keith Thompson, Rodney Hern

LUNCH (PROVIDED)
GETTING YOUR EQUIPMENT OPTIMIZED

Paul Jasa

THEVALUE OF INTEGRATING LIVESTOCK WITH COVER CROPS

Jimmy Emmons, Darin Williams

QUESTION AND ANSWER
BREAK

SOILTESTING, HOW IT MAKES NO-TILLMORE EFFICIENT AND PROFITABLE
Dr. Nick Ward

SOIL BIOLOGICAL TESTING AND INDICATORS

Lance Gunderson

MANAGING NUTRIENTS AND FERTILITY IN NO-TILLSOILS
Dr. Ray Ward

PLEASE COMPLETE THE SURVEY AFTER THE EVENT:
HTTP://NOTILL.ORG/2017-BEGINNERS-SURVEY

COVER CROP MIXES

Good Soll Starts with Goo

SPONSORED BY: @Agﬂow SUilBuilder"



